Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS

(G) V Golf (Wappingers)
WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENTS
Apr 27, 2021 Tue gegular Arlington
eason
CANCELLED Apr Regular
29, 2021 Thu  geason ~ Yorkiown
Regular
May 3, 2021 Mon Season @ Carmel
May 6, 2021 Thu gegu'ar Carmel
eason
Regular @ Our Lady of
May 10, 2021 Mon Season Lourdes
Regular .
May 11, 2021 Tue Season @ Arlington
. Regular
May 14, 2021 Fri Season @ Beacon
Regular Our Lady of
May 18, 2021 Tue Season Lourdes
May 20, 2021 Thu gegu'ar Beacon
eason
Regular Our Lady of
May 25, 2021 Tue Season Lourdes
May 27, 2021 Thu Regular @ Our Lady of
Season Lourdes
Regular
Jun 2, 2021 Wed Season @ TBD

Date: 2025-12-09

START END

TIME

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

10:30
AM

TIME

5:00
PM
5:15
PM
6:00
PM
5:30
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:30
PM
6:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM

LOCATION

Beekman
Country Club

Beekman
Country Club

Centennial Golf
Club

Beekman
Country Club

Casperkill
Country Club

Baird State Park

Southern
Dutchess

Beekman
Country Club

Beekman
Country Club

Beekman
Country Club

Casperkill
Country Club

Whipporrell

Coaches:

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE
L
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