

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
Apr 27, 2021	Tue	Regular Season	Arlington	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Beekman Country Club		L
CANCELLED Apr 29, 2021	Thu	Regular Season	Yorktown	3:45 PM	5:15 PM	Beekman Country Club		L
May 3, 2021	Mon	Regular Season	@ Carmel	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Centennial Golf Club		L
May 6, 2021	Thu	Regular Season	Carmel	4:15 PM	5:30 PM	Beekman Country Club		L
May 10, 2021	Mon	Regular Season	@ Our Lady of Lourdes	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Casperkill Country Club		L
May 11, 2021	Tue	Regular Season	@ Arlington	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Baird State Park		L
May 14, 2021	Fri	Regular Season	@ Beacon	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Southern Dutchess		L
May 18, 2021	Tue	Regular Season	Our Lady of Lourdes	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Beekman Country Club		L
May 20, 2021	Thu	Regular Season	Beacon	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Beekman Country Club		L
May 25, 2021	Tue	Regular Season	Our Lady of Lourdes	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Beekman Country Club		L
May 27, 2021	Thu	Regular Season	@ Our Lady of Lourdes	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Casperkill Country Club		L
Jun 2, 2021	Wed	Regular Season	@ TBD	10:30 AM		Whipporrell		L

Date: 2025-12-09